Fjellhammer - KS- 1

Klubb
Fiellhammer IL

Adresse
Tyriveien 27, 1470 LARENSKOG

Telefon

67905060

E-post
fiellhammer@ronhandball.no

Hjemmeside

http://www.fjellhammer.no/
Draktfarger - hjemme
gronn - grenn

Klubbnr

LA02300003007

Hovedarena
Lorenskoghallen

Gren
Handball

Siste kamper

Neste kamper

Terminliste

Funksjon


https://www.handball.no/system/kamper/klubb/?klubbid=60317
tel:67905060
mailto:fjellhammer@ronhandball.no
http://www.fjellhammer.no/
https://www.handball.no/system/anlegg/?venueUnitId=4084

Spillerstall

Nr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

20

23

26

Navn

Magnusdottir, Agusta Kristin
Heiberg, Lene Petterson
Syverud, Marte Sofie
Heggay, Marthe Willesvik
Glasg, Christine

Ellevold, Albertine Schaug
Ugland, Katarina

Havre, Helene

Hexeberg, Sunniva Svensson
Granlund, Thea

Sliwa, Victoria

Larsen, Henriette Jack
Garsjg, Martha

Bakken, Victoria

Svendsen, Celine

Syverud, Mia Kristin
Benterud, Sara Helena

Baadshaug, Ingebjarg Skaalerud

Posisjon

Malvakt
Kantspiller venstre
Bakspiller
Bakspiller
Linjespiller
Kantspiller venstre
Bakspiller venstre
Bakspiller midt
Kantspiller hgyre
Malvakt

Bakspiller venstre
Bakspiller midt
Linjespiller
Malvakt
Kantspiller hgyre
Bakspiller hagyre
Linjespiller

Kantspiller hgyre



Sundal, Tarjei

Gundersen, Line

Andersen, Marius
Gustavsen, Gunne Westreng
Kjeernsmo, Aleksander

Lauvsnes, Thomas

Leder A

Leder B

Leder C

Leder D

Leder D

Leder D



